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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Mariposa X <INICIACION>
SERIE Nº 11.1
41752018 TONI VIVO FRAU1.3 2011 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Braza X <INICIACION>
SERIE Nº 22.1
41613958 IAN CARDONA BRUDER2.3 2012 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 800 Libres M <ALEVIN>
SERIE Nº 33.1
41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS3.2 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS 11:54.59 253.3 2008 NATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ 13:02.73 253.4 2008 NATAMAO

41753751 NICOLAS CARBONELL ZAVAGNA3.5 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 1500 Libres M <ALEVIN>
SERIE Nº 44.1
41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA4.3 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 400 Libres M <BENJAMIN>
SERIE Nº 55.1
41611667 JOSE DE OLIVES VILLALONGA5.2 2009 S.T.NATAMAO

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER 06:36.77 255.3 2009 CNJAMMA

41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL 06:36.89 255.4 2009 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 800 Libres X <MASTERS>
SERIE Nº 69.1
41499903 LUIS ANGEL PORTELLA DEL CARMEN 11:46.00 506.3 1971 REAL CANOE N.C. FC

PRUEBA Nº: 10 200 Espalda M <ALEVIN>
SERIE Nº 710.1
41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA7.1 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS7.2 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS 03:11.89 257.3 2008 NATAMAO

41753751 NICOLAS CARBONELL ZAVAGNA 03:27.57 257.4 2008 CNJAMMA

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ7.5 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Libres X <BENJAMIN>
SERIE Nº 811.1
41752670 VICTORIA PONS CERDA8.1 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752026 CLARA ROSSELLO MERCADAL8.2 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751221 JOAN PALLICER PONS8.3 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751482 ORIOL LLUFRIU VECINA8.4 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752395 TEO PONS FLORIT8.5 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 911.2
41751183 BRUNO GREEN RODRIGUEZ9.1 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

02765990 DIEGO CESTRA9.2 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41612296 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS9.3 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41611904 MAGI TAGESSE CAMPS YAÑEZ9.4 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41750823 LLUIS ROSSELLO MERCADAL9.5 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 200 Espalda F <ALEVIN>
SERIE Nº 1013.1
41752653 BLANCA MARTOS MONJO10.1 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751543 ALBA PONS PAREA10.2 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41753334 NEREA FERNANDEZ RUZ 04:12.83 2510.3 2009 CNJAMMA

41750771 NOA FLORIT MATHEU10.4 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752624 LAIA SALORD LLUFRIU10.5 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

50648979 LUCIA SCHAFER GOMEZ10.6 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 200 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>
SERIE Nº 1114.1
41753039 CARLA PONS AMELLER11.2 2011 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752223 ALBA FORCADAS PONS11.3 2011 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752343 GEMMA MARQUES TORRES11.4 2011 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1214.2
41750798 DAMIA BAGUR MOLL12.2 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41611667 JOSE DE OLIVES VILLALONGA12.3 2009 S.T.NATAMAO

41750776 SISCO FEDELICH FEBRER12.4 2009 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751605 IRIS TALTAVULL PONSETI12.5 2011 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Espalda X <MASTERS>
SERIE Nº 1315.1
41499903 LUIS ANGEL PORTELLA DEL CARMEN13.3 1971 S.T.REAL CANOE N.C. FC

PRUEBA Nº: 16 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>
SERIE Nº 1416.1
41752395 TEO PONS FLORIT14.2 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751183 BRUNO GREEN RODRIGUEZ14.3 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752026 CLARA ROSSELLO MERCADAL14.4 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

41752670 VICTORIA PONS CERDA14.5 2012 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1516.2
02765990 DIEGO CESTRA15.2 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41612296 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS15.3 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41611904 MAGI TAGESSE CAMPS YAÑEZ15.4 2010 S.T.NATAMAO

41750823 LLUIS ROSSELLO MERCADAL15.5 2010 S.T.CNJAMMA
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